Spring 2024 Course Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

MSPH-0605-01: Intro
Health Adm, Pol & Law
Lee, Oranye

MSPH-0600-01: Environ
Health Sciences

Webb

9:00-10:30

11:00-12:30

9:00-10:30

11:00 -

12:30

11:00 -12:30

MBIO-0700-09 Research
in Pathobiology
(METHODS SEMINAR)
Lee

1:00 - 2:00

MSPH 0620
Epidemiology of
Infectous Diseases
Webb

1:00 -2:30

1:00 - 2:30

Dates to Remember

January 20 — MLK, Jr. Holiday
February 13 — Campus-wide Health Fair and Outreach Logan Hall Lawn 10 am -2 pm

March 8 — 16 Spring Break

March 31 — Final Copy of Thesis due to Graduate School
April 11-17 Black Maternal Health Week Actvites (TBD)

April 17 — 21 Easter Break

TBA - TU/UAB Urban Experience




